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LOFT

LOFTLOFT

- 12 TICKETS -
EXECUTIVE SUITES*

- 20 TICKETS -
SUPER SUITE*

All Games: $250All Games: $250

LOFT LOFT
Includes Food & Drink

Includes $300 Food/Beverage Credit for Suite Includes $500 Food/Beverage Credit for Suite

- 14 TICKETS -

All Games: $200
Includes Food & Drink

2020 RAPTORS HOME SCHEDULE
Tier Date Opponent Time

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM 

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

TBA

Fri, Apr 2

Mon, Apr 5

Tue, Apr 6

Tue, Apr 13

Wed, Apr 14

Fri, Apr 16

Sun, Apr 18

Wed, Apr 21

Mon, Apr 26

Tue, Apr 27

Thur, May 6

Sat, May 8

Tue, May 11

Sun, May 16

Golden State

Washington

LA Lakers

Atlanta

San Antonio

Orlando

Oklahoma City

Brooklyn

Cleveland

Brooklyn

Washington

Memphis

LA Clippers

Indiana

Tier 1

$302

Tier 2

$247

Tier 3 Tier 5 Tier 6

$165 $104 $93

Tier 4

$143


